Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—September 2012 www.eaton.com V1-T5-103
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Rating Feed
Class Fuse
Clips (Fuses
Not Included)
Line Side Box Lugs and Wire Sizes
(Included with Switch)
System Voltage
120/240 Vac
Single-Phase,
Three-Wire
120/208 Vac
Three-Phase,
Four-Wire
Catalog Number Catalog Number
Aluminum Bus (Standard Offering)
400 Bottom T 1 (2) 1/0–300 kcmil or (1) 750 kcmil 45 1MFS400RB 3MFS400RB
400 Top T 1 (2) 1/0–300 kcmil or (1) 750 kcmil 56 1MFS400RT 3MFS400RT
600 Bottom T 2 (2) #2–600 kcmil 45 1MFS600RB 3MFS600RB
600 Top T 2 (2) #2–600 kcmil 56 1MFS600RT 3MFS600RT
800 Bottom T, L 3 (4) 3/0–750 kcmil 4 1MFS800RB 3MFS800RB
800 Top T, L 3 (4) 3/0–750 kcmil 6 1MFS800RT 3MFS800RT
1200 Bottom T, L 3 (4) #2–600 kcmil 7 1MFS1200RB 3MFS1200RB
Copper Bus (Premium Offering)
400 Bottom T 1 (2) 1/0–300 kcmil or (1) 750 kcmil 45 1MFS400RBC 3MFS400RBC
400 Top T 1 (2) 1/0–300 kcmil or (1) 750 kcmil 56 1MFS400RTC 3MFS400RTC
600 Bottom T 2 (2) #2–600 kcmil 45 1MFS600RBC 3MFS600RBC
600 Top T 2 (2) #2–600 kcmil 56 1MFS600RTC 3MFS600RTC
800 Bottom T, L 3 (4) 3/0–750 kcmil 4 1MFS800RBC 3MFS800RBC
800 Top T, L 3 (4) 3/0–750 kcmil 6 1MFS800RTC 3MFS800RTC
1200 Bottom T, L 3 (4) #2–600 kcmil 7 1MFS1200RBC 3MFS1200RBC
Main Fusible Switches